1
Prysmian
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
na.prysmian.com
TLS-DS-A-519  0526
Short Span:  Light/Medium/Heavy Loads
Cable Part Numbers
Count Prysmian Part Number Cable OD Tube OD F/Tube Tube Type Installed Sag
Max Span
LIGHT
Max Span
MEDIUM
Max Span
HEAVY
12 X-ADES1075-12-HB-012-E3
0.496” 3mm
12 Gel PP
1.50%
800' 575' 350'
24 X-ADES1075-12-HB-024-E3
48 X-ADES1075-12-HB-048-E3
72 X-ADES1075-12-HB-072-E3
96 X-ADLS1115-24-HB-096-E3
24 Gel PBT 802' 580' 355'
144 X-ADLS1115-24-HB-144-E3
Prysmian’s ezPLAN all-dielectric, self-supporting (ADSS) system simplifies your aerial cable
deployments.  It includes the most popular singlemode ADSS cable fiber counts and a
streamlined Bill of Materials for cable, pole-line hardware, and closures.
Features and Benefits:

network’s maximum span length requirements
3.  Confirm that our standard installation sag (1.5%)
meets your clearance requirements
4.  Contact your local distributor(s) for the sag and
tension details and a quotation for cable, hardware,
and closures
Medium Span:  Light/Medium/Heavy Loads
Cable Part Numbers
Count Prysmian Part Number Cable OD Tube OD F/Tube Tube Type Installed Sag
Max Span
LIGHT
Max Span
MEDIUM
Max Span
HEAVY
12 X-ADES1525-12-HB-012-E3
0.496” 3mm
12 Gel PP
1.50%
1140' 820' 500'
24 X-ADES1525-12-HB-024-E3
48 X-ADES1525-12-HB-048-E3
72 X-ADES1525-12-HB-072-E3
96 X-ADLS1605-24-HB-096-E3
24 Gel PBT 1155' 835' 515'
144 X-ADLS1605-24-HB-144-E3
ezPlan™ ADSS
All-Dielectric Self Supporting Loose Tube Cable
HDPE outer Jacket
Aramid Strength Yarns